

MHAU080030642024



R.C.S. 192/2024
Saberkhan Vs. Shakila Begum

ORDER PASSED BELOW EXH.01
(Passed on Date - 04.04.2024)

Issue suit summons to Defendant for filing her
W.S. and Settlement of issues.

Date - 04.04.2024

(Smt. Minakshi M. Dhanraj)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn. Sillod.

CERTIFICATE

“I affirm that the contents of this **P.D.F.** file Order are same, word to word, as per the original Order”.

Name of the Stenographer	: F. U. Tadavi.
Court	: Smt. Minakshi M. Dhanraj Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Div., Sillod.
Date of Order	: 04.04.2024
Order signed by the presiding officer on	: 04.04.2024
Order uploaded on	: 04.04.2024